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62. Now, if the .Amsrican g.overtnmk2nt V£RY SERIOU5................... 1 (20%)
did take. this kind of as^tian SOME4JHAT SERIQUS............... 2 (64t)
uvuld you say the effer-t on the NOT TOO SERIOUS ............... 3 {17%)
Canadian ecanomy would be very NOT AT ALL SEEtIOi15............. 4 ( 2%)
serious, somewhat serious, not NO OP.I9ION (VOi.LFNTEERED)...... 5 C1V
too serïous,, or not at all
serious?

63. Do you think that in its P1WE5' ITS OWN POINT OF VTEW
dealings with the United Statesk TOO STRPNGI,Y ................ 1 ( 9^}
the Canadian goverflmeflt pushes HAS THE RICIiT 8i4LAKE.........2 (33%)
its or point of view too DOES NOT PUSH ITS OWN POINT OF
strongly, does not pz^sh i'ts VIEW STRONGLY ENOUCH........3 (58z)
own point of view sLrongl}i No OPINxQN N4LLNTEEREB)..+...4 ( 1^}

enough, or has the right
balance?

64. If the federal gaverament

negotiatèd a more open trade

agreement with the United

SG,ates, do you think all of

the provinces would he

affected in pretty much the

same way, or would some

provinces benefit subsCar.-

r.iail.y more than others?

65. What if other provinces
benefited more than your
own prov.ince did from such
an agreemer.•t...if that
were the case uould you
sCrdrigl}► support., .support,
oppose, or strpngly oppose
such an agri^ernenC?

DEciMA RESEARCH LIMITM

ALL AFFECTED IN PRETTY MUGH
SAME WAY . .. .+...+.....+. .. .! (13%)

SOME BENEFIT SUBSTANTIALLY
MORE THAN 4TffER&. . . . . a .. . . .2 (85%)

,NO ^^NE^EI1' AT ALL -
(YOLfTNTEEEkED ) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 { 22)

NO OPINION (VOLLfNTEERED)...,.:.4 ^ -n )

STRONGLY ^U^PORT...+...+....+.:.I { 7%)
SLlPP . Qk'r •.,. .+..+.+.+.,......2 (55Z)
VPFVSEf.+iaï•i.....+.+.. ...... ^ (27rs)

STRONCLY OPPOSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 { 9%)
NO OPINION (VQLLiVTEERED)^...+,.5 { 1t)


